

Bail Appln. No. 274/26
DRI VS. DAVID MOWANZA

20.02.2026

Present :- Sh. Satish Aggarwala, Ld. SPP for DRI.
Ms. Dolly Nair, Ld. Counsel for the applicant /
accused.
IO Naveen Godara in person.

Ld. Counsel for the applicant / accused requests for a
short adjournment for addressing arguments on the bail
application.

**List on 11.03.2026 for consideration. Date is given
at the specific request of Ld. Counsel.**

(Ajay Garg)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/20.02.2026